
Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:35 PM  5/5/2024  Page 1

2024 CW Spring Fling - 5/5/2024

Hosted By Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324117

Brighton High School

Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LL-MI 201 24.90Hernandez, Matthew A

LL-MI 172 25.33Bronczyk, Drew J

CW-MI 163 25.41Barcelon, Jonah O

LL-MI 154 25.78Covintree, Braeden S

BA-MI 175 25.86Hartman, Lincoln

CW-MI 126 26.01Kelly, Finn C

LL-MI 167 26.29Gowen, Sam M

Razors-MI 128 27.59Kelly, Aidan

CW-MI 179 28.57Freese, Yunona K

LL-MI 1210 29.49Glass, Tessa J

CW-MI 1811 29.58Comer, Maya M

LL-MI 1612 29.79Lasley, Addison J

LL-MI 1513 30.65Sims, Brooklynn M

CW-MI 1414 30.74Mathis, Payton K

BA-MI 1415 30.75Hickman, Trey W

CW-MI 1116 30.97Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 1317 31.11Zhang, Lucas J

CW-MI 1118 31.18Dunbar, Charlie J

LL-MI 1619 31.29Hernandez, Bri E

CW-MI 1620 31.54Storey, Lily G

CW-MI 1121 31.75Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 1222 31.81Kahremanis, Giorgio D

CW-MI 1023 31.97Heavner, Piper L

BA-MI 1424 31.99McDonald, Andrew M

CW-MI 1225 32.55Liu, Ray

CW-MI 1626 32.57Wieas, Kat M

CW-MI 1327 32.70Sears, Noah E

CW-MI 1228 32.73Zakrajsek, Isla C

BA-MI 1229 33.06Cron, Alex K

CW-MI 1330 33.12La Giglia, Izzy R

CW-MI 1331 33.17Iida, Hikaru

CW-MI 1032 33.19Lardo, Grace L

CW-MI 1133 33.20Menees, Connor L

BA-MI 1234 33.27Holloway, Sophie B

CW-MI 1335 33.31Edison, Lila D

CW-MI 1136 33.41May, Jack W

BA-MI 1237 33.47Hickman, Tate J

CW-MI 1238 33.63Hu, Erlang D

LL-MI 1139 34.02Yokozawa, Miyu

Razors-MI 1140 34.05Alexander, Kylee M

CW-MI 1341 34.86Patel, Nasreen J

CW-MI 1142 35.03Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI 1143 35.08Tocco, Luke A

CW-MI 1144 35.10Deng, Ethan L

CW-MI 1245 35.90Hong, Evan L

CW-MI 1246 36.08Lardo, Fisher F

CW-MI 1047 36.63Miyata, Keido I

BA-MI 1248 36.69Teper, Trent G

CW-MI 1249 37.64Zhang, Ruthie

CW-MI 1050 38.04Zakrajsek, Hallie J

CW-MI 1051 38.77Plunkett, Nao S

Razors-MI 1152 39.02Haashiim, Baasil R

CW-MI 1053 39.14Deng, Franklin W

Razors-MI 1354 39.42Holloway, Chaz T

CW-MI 1255 39.69Gladunina, Marichka

LL-MI 1156 39.95Bryen, Isabel

CW-MI 1357 40.03Delano, Gabby M

CW-MI 1258 40.39Greene, Blake B

CW-MI  859 40.89Hovord, Theo C

LL-MI 1260 41.58Puranik, Sthuthi

CW-MI  961 43.66Kim, Ryan D

CW-MI 1062 44.04Kamara, Katherine M

CW-MI 1063 44.20Wang, Ethan

CW-MI 1064 44.29Lee, Sophie S

CW-MI 1065 44.31Sears, Cameron A

Razors-MI 1266 44.47Ahmad, Idris I

CW-MI  967 45.47Shen, Chenyi

Razors-MI  968 46.05Halawani, Vincent R

CW-MI 1069 46.06McNair, Abby M

CW-MI  970 46.95Ma, Nathan G

CW-MI 1071 47.69Silva Castro, Itzy

CW-MI  872 49.01Decker, Alice D

CW-MI  973 49.22Wang, Sophie Z

CW-MI  974 49.85Johannsson, Avery D

CW-MI  875 50.75Xia, Thea

CW-MI  976 51.27Godfrey, Cameron L

CW-MI  977 53.95Greene, Bennett B

CW-MI  878 54.40Dabkowski, Laney J

CW-MI  979 57.21Martin, Lucy R

BA-MI  980 57.51Mackenzie, Hazel M

CW-MI  781 57.77Kamara, Gabrielle M

CW-MI  982 1:00.53Chen, Shu

Razors-MI  783 1:05.53Jones, Jimmie A

CW-MI  984 1:11.25Swinburn, Zoe C

CW-MI  985 1:13.71Jayasundera, Sohan K

BA-MI 12--- DQHavely, Isabella M

CW-MI 10--- DQZakrajsek, Kellen P

CW-MI  9--- DQDunbar, Benny S

CW-MI 13--- DQWeinberg, Dan J

CW-MI 11--- DQKhokhar, Rafay U

BA-MI 12--- DQMiner, Michael L

CW-MI  7--- DQNgomanseke, Alex I

CW-MI  9--- DQXu, Henry R

LL-MI 12--- NSKamali, Deena

 
Event 2  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 161 48.97Shand, Noah A

CW-MI 162 49.08Cameron, Tyler O

CW-MI 173 49.13McKelvey, Owen T

CW-MI 154 49.15Adanin, Issac E

CW-MI 155 49.55Setyabudi, Jayden

CW-MI 136 50.13Belleza, Antonio O

CW-MI 177 50.48Litner, Talan J

CW-MI 158 50.79Mayo, Ryan J

CW-MI 159 50.92Green, Jeremiah J

CW-MI 1510 50.95Dillman, Tyler P

BA-MI 1711 51.83Hartman, Lincoln

CW-MI 1412 52.18Lauritzen, Ty A
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2024 CW Spring Fling - 5/5/2024

Hosted By Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324117

Brighton High School

Results

(Event 2  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 1313 52.68McCammon, Reed Z

CW-MI 1314 53.30Zhu, Ryan

Razors-MI 1715 53.64Herrington, Tanner D

Razors-MI 1416 55.51Horsley, Amare A

CW-MI 16*17 55.54Libler, Josie M

LL-MI 16*17 55.54Jones, Jack P

CW-MI 1319 55.70Silva Castro, Yahanna

CW-MI 1620 56.14Gladunin, Sasha

CW-MI 12*21 56.72Kelly, Finn C

CW-MI 13*21 56.72Martens, Gavin B

CW-MI 1223 57.22Phelps, Miranda A

CW-MI 1424 57.28Sakamoto, Juna M

BA-MI 1625 57.30Sventickas, Ava K

CW-MI 1226 57.44Ng, Emma E

CW-MI 1227 57.52Weiss, Bo S

CW-MI 1328 57.61Zhekebatyrov, Daniel N

CW-MI 1629 57.67Mullins, Miles J

CW-MI 1530 58.21Baldwin, Maria C

LL-MI 1531 58.52Thomas, Addison A

CW-MI 1432 58.54Cook, Cecilia

CW-MI 1733 58.58Czata, Liv R

CW-MI 1434 58.71Gregg, Addison J

CW-MI 1735 58.80Baker, Ellie J

CW-MI 1436 58.85Green, Avery R

CW-MI 1437 58.90Yang, David

LL-MI 1638 58.94Hernandez, Bri E

CW-MI 1239 59.04Cho, Isaac L

CW-MI 1640 59.25Bewersdorf, Arden J

CW-MI 1441 59.29Thomas, Storm L

CW-MI 1742 59.58Okopny, Lauren N

CW-MI 1343 59.84Lehman, Niki R

CW-MI 1544 59.93Peoples, Julianna J

CW-MI 1345 1:00.05Landmark, Hannah K

CW-MI 1446 1:00.17Lynn, Giulia B

BA-MI 1447 1:00.23Nicholson, Matthew J

CW-MI 1348 1:00.27Ledermann, Sunbear P

CW-MI 1149 1:00.39Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 1550 1:00.40Gopalsamy, Haasini

CW-MI 1351 1:00.57Mahoney, Ryen E

CW-MI 1652 1:00.66Wieas, Kat M

CW-MI 1353 1:00.72Tribble, Lucy E

CW-MI 1354 1:00.76Liu, Janelle J

CW-MI 1455 1:01.08Whitehead, Abby K

CW-MI 1556 1:01.32Kim, Rachel

CW-MI 1257 1:01.37Kahremanis, Giorgio D

CW-MI 1458 1:01.83El-Koudsi, Maria

CW-MI 1359 1:02.26Levin, Amelia Y

CW-MI 1360 1:02.35Zhang, Lucas J

CW-MI 1161 1:02.54Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 1362 1:02.94Griffith, Erica L

CW-MI 1463 1:02.99Mathis, Payton K

CW-MI 16*64 1:03.00Storey, Lily G

CW-MI 13*64 1:03.00Schoenhals, Aaron L

BA-MI 1466 1:03.05Schroder, Holly E

LL-MI 1567 1:03.16Kurzawa, Johnathan J

CW-MI 1168 1:03.19May, Jack W

BA-MI 1469 1:03.52McDonald, Andrew M

CW-MI 1370 1:03.57Weinberg, Dan J

CW-MI 1271 1:03.77Lardo, Fisher F

CW-MI 1372 1:04.40Venturini, Lisa N

CW-MI 1373 1:04.45Sears, Noah E

CW-MI 1374 1:04.53Iida, Hikaru

CW-MI 1475 1:04.55Platzer, Nova I

CW-MI 1076 1:04.82Heavner, Piper L

LL-MI 1277 1:04.89Jackson, Monty M

LL-MI 1578 1:05.32Roda, Olivia A

CW-MI 1279 1:05.39Hong, Evan L

CW-MI 1280 1:05.48Hu, Erlang D

CW-MI 1181 1:05.60Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 1482 1:05.65Wilsdon, Masha S

CW-MI 1183 1:05.70Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI 1184 1:06.32Tocco, Luke A

BA-MI 1085 1:06.36Sassanelli, Ben Z

CW-MI 1286 1:06.49Liu, Ray

CW-MI 1387 1:06.56Edison, Lila D

BA-MI 1488 1:06.82Dawe, Weston B

CW-MI 1389 1:07.57La Giglia, Izzy R

CW-MI  990 1:08.06Molter, Nola S

CW-MI 1191 1:08.19Deng, Ethan L

BA-MI 1492 1:09.09Olszewski, Trinity L

CW-MI 1593 1:09.26Czata, Amelia R

CW-MI 1294 1:10.20Ranzini, Liliana L

CW-MI 1295 1:10.70Sharma, Aishani

BA-MI 1396 1:10.81Moore, Abby A

CW-MI 1397 1:11.17Grover, Paris A

LL-MI 1598 1:11.19Homik, Rey E

CW-MI 1199 1:11.65Menees, Connor L

CW-MI 11100 1:11.80Khalili, Emma R

BA-MI 14*101 1:11.84Simon, Kaitlyn C

Razors-MI 11*101 1:11.84Jenkins, EJ A

CW-MI 11103 1:12.04Lauritzen, Nolan H

CW-MI 10104 1:12.43Milliman, Hailey V

CW-MI 10105 1:12.56Miyata, Maika L

CW-MI 13106 1:12.68Delano, Gabby M

BA-MI 12107 1:12.73Timney, Jake/Jacob R

CW-MI 10108 1:12.93Chang, Junia E

CW-MI  9109 1:13.20Miyata, Renzo K

LL-MI 11110 1:13.47Jones, Joey H

CW-MI 12111 1:14.06Zhang, Ruthie

CW-MI 12112 1:14.22Zhao, Yuan-Xi J

BA-MI 14113 1:14.72Green, Allison M

CW-MI 13114 1:15.18Patel, Nasreen J

LL-MI 10115 1:15.60Perazza, Annie F

Razors-MI 11116 1:15.71King, Carlton L

BA-MI 16117 1:16.04Thelander, Ava E

BA-MI 14118 1:16.40Timney, Christian K

BA-MI 14119 1:16.79Simon, Madalyn M

CW-MI  8120 1:18.63Hovord, Theo C

CW-MI 11121 1:19.13Decker, Henry J

LL-MI 12122 1:20.03Kurdyna, Grant M
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2024 CW Spring Fling - 5/5/2024

Hosted By Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324117

Brighton High School

Results

(Event 2  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 10123 1:20.41McNair, Abby M

CW-MI  8124 1:24.94Xia, Thea

CW-MI  9125 1:25.40Shen, Chenyi

LL-MI 12126 1:25.98D'Angelo, Salvatore M

CW-MI 10127 1:26.31Zakrajsek, Hallie J

BA-MI 13128 1:26.36Garza, Jade L

BA-MI 11129 1:27.29Pontoni, Jack P

CW-MI  9130 1:28.16Greene, Bennett B

BA-MI 12131 1:29.42Sisson, Audrey N

CW-MI  9132 1:31.77Iida, Tetsuto

BA-MI 10133 1:35.27Kuehls, Ava G

CW-MI 10134 1:35.67Baang, Aeda

Razors-MI  9135 1:45.90Brown, Julian L

CW-MI  6136 1:48.27Netsch, Jack P

Razors-MI  7137 1:49.17Anderson, ZJ P

BA-MI 12--- DQZweng, Grace N

CW-MI 17--- DFSXu, Min

CW-MI 10--- NSWang, Aaron R

CW-MI 17--- NSMercer, Dex B

 
Event 3  Mixed 12 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Razors-MI 121 11.36Kelly, Aidan

LL-MI 122 13.46Jackson, Monty M

LL-MI 113 13.67Miller, Owen R

BA-MI 124 14.73Timney, Jake/Jacob R

Razors-MI 125 15.11Ahmad, Idris I

LL-MI 116 15.73Bryen, Isabel

BA-MI  97 16.89Sisson, Mackenzie K

LL-MI  98 18.31Palli, Sophie N

BA-MI 109 18.35Curtis, Alesia M

CW-MI  810 19.52Khalili, Ryan K

CW-MI  811 19.54Mahoney, Devin A

BA-MI  912 20.61Tierney, Colin C

BA-MI 1113 20.84Hall, Rachel

CW-MI  714 21.75Barta, Ella G

LL-MI 1015 21.80Holtzclaw, Jeremy S

LL-MI  916 22.02Tapert, Austin L

BA-MI 1217 22.10Timko, Tessa E

CW-MI  618 22.46Netsch, Jack P

CW-MI  819 22.47McNair, Lucy A

CW-MI  620 22.55Netsch, Liam F

CW-MI 1021 22.61Tan, Andy

CW-MI  622 23.08Khokhar, Wasay U

Razors-MI  523 23.80Jenkins, Emri A

BA-MI  824 23.90Johnson, Adeline

CW-MI  725 23.94Ngo, EdIson D

CW-MI  726 23.96Zhang, George W

Razors-MI  827 24.02Banks, Eliana Z

CW-MI  928 24.14Feng, Andy

CW-MI  629 25.91Netsch, Gabriel M

BA-MI  730 26.63Doane, Adalayh J

CW-MI  731 27.59Wood, Alexa A

BA-MI  732 28.63Passage, Kylie J

CW-MI  733 28.77Reed, Ethan T

Razors-MI 1034 30.27Womack, Jonathan C

CW-MI  635 36.85Diaz Rivas, Alejandro

Razors-MI  836 38.61Womack, Jacey C

CW-MI  737 39.20Tao, Samantha J

 
Event 4  Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 161 25.84Barcelon, Jonah O

LL-MI 162 27.33Gowen, Sam M

LL-MI 153 27.96Covintree, Braeden S

LL-MI 174 28.98Bronczyk, Drew J

CW-MI 125 29.31Phelps, Miranda A

CW-MI 146 30.53Cook, Cecilia

CW-MI 127 31.17Ng, Emma E

CW-MI 158 31.94Kim, Rachel

CW-MI 139 31.95Schoenhals, Aaron L

LL-MI 1510 31.96Sims, Brooklynn M

CW-MI 1511 32.04Gopalsamy, Haasini

Razors-MI 1412 32.09Horsley, Amare A

CW-MI 1213 32.42Cho, Isaac L

BA-MI 1414 32.46Hickman, Trey W

CW-MI 1215 33.02Weiss, Bo S

BA-MI 1216 33.35Cron, Alex K

LL-MI 1617 33.45Hernandez, Bri E

CW-MI 1418 33.49Yang, David

LL-MI 1319 35.78Bryen, Fiona

BA-MI 1420 36.06Bombard, Xavier M

CW-MI 1421 36.23Platzer, Nova I

LL-MI 1122 36.53Yokozawa, Miyu

Razors-MI 1323 37.03Prempeh, Jabari C

CW-MI 1124 37.06Khalili, Emma R

BA-MI 1325 37.26Moore, Abby A

CW-MI 1226 37.59Sharma, Aishani

BA-MI 1227 37.65Sjoquist, Kai K

BA-MI 1428 37.79Dawe, Weston B

Razors-MI 1429 38.59Jones, Trinity M

CW-MI  930 38.64Ma, Nathan G

Razors-MI 1131 38.73Haashiim, Baasil R

CW-MI 10*32 39.02Miyata, Keido I

CW-MI 12*32 39.02Zhao, Yuan-Xi J

CW-MI  934 39.11Miyata, Renzo K

BA-MI 14*35 39.26Olszewski, Trinity L

BA-MI 14*35 39.26Simon, Kaitlyn C

BA-MI 1037 39.36Sassanelli, Ben Z

CW-MI 1038 39.63Plunkett, Nao S

CW-MI 1239 41.13Yazdi, Aryo R

Razors-MI 1140 41.32King, Carlton L

BA-MI 1641 41.37Thelander, Ava E

LL-MI 1042 42.22Perazza, Annie F

CW-MI  943 43.03Kim, Ryan D

Razors-MI 1144 43.09Jenkins, EJ A

CW-MI 1045 43.19Lee, Sophie S

LL-MI  946 43.66Clark, Addison R

CW-MI  947 44.74Fencyk, Jack M

BA-MI 1348 44.81Garza, Jade L
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2024 CW Spring Fling - 5/5/2024

Hosted By Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324117

Brighton High School

Results

(Event 4  Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LL-MI 1249 45.04Kurdyna, Grant M

Razors-MI 1350 45.22Holloway, Chaz T

CW-MI  951 45.31Johannsson, Avery D

CW-MI  952 45.72Shen, Chenyi

BA-MI 1253 46.04Miner, Michael L

CW-MI 1054 46.12Kamara, Katherine M

Razors-MI  955 46.28Halawani, Vincent R

CW-MI 1056 46.38Wang, Ethan

BA-MI 1157 46.78Pontoni, Jack P

LL-MI 1258 47.19D'Angelo, Salvatore M

BA-MI 1159 47.30Cole, Christian W

CW-MI 1060 47.41Lamanna-Hryhorczuk, Nicholas

CW-MI  861 47.54Decker, Alice D

CW-MI  962 47.66Godfrey, Cameron L

CW-MI  863 47.71Dabkowski, Laney J

CW-MI  864 48.51Xia, Thea

CW-MI 1065 48.62Sears, Cameron A

BA-MI 1266 49.82Havely, Isabella M

BA-MI 1267 49.93Timko, Tessa E

LL-MI 1068 50.02Holtzclaw, Jeremy S

CW-MI 1069 50.30Silva Castro, Itzy

CW-MI  7*70 51.41Kamara, Gabrielle M

CW-MI 11*70 51.41Bordeianu, Muro A

BA-MI 1072 52.37Polenz, Nolan R

CW-MI  773 53.15Ngomanseke, Alex I

BA-MI  974 53.19Mackenzie, Hazel M

BA-MI  775 53.36Schkade, Irene A

CW-MI  976 53.62Xu, Henry R

BA-MI 1077 53.78Kuehls, Ava G

CW-MI  978 54.02Chen, Shu

BA-MI  779 55.04Fenech, Braylen D

CW-MI 1080 55.64Zakrajsek, Kellen P

CW-MI  981 55.82Stoev, Stefan G

CW-MI  882 56.72Khalili, Ryan K

CW-MI  983 56.76Swinburn, Zoe C

BA-MI 1484 56.90Vaxelaire, Sydney-Paige P

CW-MI  985 57.35Martin, Lucy R

LL-MI 1286 57.90Kamali, Deena

CW-MI  987 1:00.26Plunkett, Jun M

CW-MI  8--- DQGorsuch, Max W

Razors-MI  8--- DQBanks, Eliana Z

Razors-MI 10--- DQWomack, Jonathan C

CW-MI 11--- DQWang, Anna Z

CW-MI  7--- DQZhang, LoganZ X

CW-MI  9--- DQJayasundera, Sohan K

CW-MI 17--- NSMercer, Dex B

 
Event 5  Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LL-MI 201 1:03.93Hernandez, Matthew A

CW-MI 162 1:04.88Shand, Noah A

CW-MI 133 1:05.08Belleza, Antonio O

CW-MI 144 1:05.28Knoepp, Charlie E

CW-MI 155 1:05.55Green, Jeremiah J

Razors-MI 176 1:05.61Herrington, Tanner D

CW-MI 177 1:06.03Chapman, Stella M

CW-MI 178 1:07.52Litner, Talan J

CW-MI 149 1:08.56Hong, Ethan

CW-MI 1310 1:09.91Zhu, Ryan

CW-MI 1811 1:11.00Comer, Maya M

CW-MI 1312 1:11.86McCammon, Reed Z

CW-MI 1713 1:11.95Baker, Ellie J

CW-MI 1214 1:12.16Kelly, Finn C

CW-MI 1415 1:13.04Gregg, Addison J

LL-MI 1616 1:14.17Jones, Jack P

Razors-MI 1217 1:14.30Kelly, Aidan

CW-MI 13*18 1:15.71Zhekebatyrov, Daniel N

CW-MI 11*18 1:15.71Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 1320 1:15.75Zhang, Lucas J

LL-MI 1221 1:16.51Dzeroogian-Bell, Braelyn P

CW-MI 1422 1:16.55Whitehead, Abby K

CW-MI 1323 1:18.00Liu, Janelle J

CW-MI 1324 1:19.29Martens, Gavin B

CW-MI 1625 1:19.33Mullins, Miles J

LL-MI 1526 1:19.76Thomas, Addison A

BA-MI 1227 1:19.77Hickman, Tate J

CW-MI 1428 1:20.06Lynn, Giulia B

LL-MI 1529 1:20.81Gahan, Kennedy J

CW-MI 1330 1:21.15Silva Castro, Yahanna

CW-MI 1431 1:21.24El-Koudsi, Maria

CW-MI 1232 1:21.39Liu, Ray

CW-MI 1133 1:22.32Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 1334 1:22.74Griffith, Erica L

CW-MI 1335 1:23.58Landmark, Hannah K

CW-MI 1236 1:23.81Kahremanis, Giorgio D

CW-MI 1337 1:23.96Ledermann, Sunbear P

BA-MI 1438 1:23.98Schroder, Holly E

CW-MI 1139 1:24.45May, Jack W

CW-MI 1340 1:24.90Weinberg, Dan J

CW-MI 1441 1:24.95Wilsdon, Masha S

CW-MI 1242 1:25.34Hong, Evan L

CW-MI 1343 1:25.35Tribble, Lucy E

CW-MI 1344 1:25.38Iida, Hikaru

BA-MI 1245 1:26.02Holloway, Sophie B

CW-MI 1046 1:26.25Lardo, Grace L

CW-MI 1147 1:26.26Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI 1248 1:27.52Lardo, Fisher F

CW-MI 1349 1:27.90Lehman, Niki R

CW-MI 1350 1:28.53Edison, Lila D

CW-MI 1051 1:28.98Chang, Junia E

CW-MI 1452 1:29.21Thomas, Storm L

CW-MI 1353 1:29.26La Giglia, Izzy R

CW-MI 1154 1:29.73Deng, Ethan L

CW-MI 1155 1:29.81Tocco, Luke A

BA-MI 1256 1:30.36Teper, Trent G

CW-MI 1057 1:30.38Deng, Franklin W

LL-MI 1558 1:30.49Roda, Olivia A

CW-MI 1159 1:30.77Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 1160 1:31.39Menees, Connor L

CW-MI 1261 1:31.84Hu, Erlang D
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2024 CW Spring Fling - 5/5/2024

Hosted By Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324117

Brighton High School

Results

(Event 5  Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 1362 1:31.99Levin, Amelia Y

CW-MI 1563 1:32.97Czata, Amelia R

BA-MI 1464 1:34.89Dawe, Weston B

CW-MI 1265 1:36.11Greene, Blake B

CW-MI 1166 1:37.06Lauritzen, Nolan H

CW-MI 1267 1:37.13Zakrajsek, Isla C

LL-MI 1268 1:38.36Puranik, Sthuthi

CW-MI 1269 1:39.45Zhang, Ruthie

CW-MI 1070 1:39.82Heavner, Piper L

CW-MI 1271 1:40.30Ranzini, Liliana L

BA-MI 1472 1:41.07Simon, Madalyn M

CW-MI 1373 1:46.58Delano, Gabby M

Razors-MI 1274 1:48.80Ahmad, Idris I

CW-MI 1375 1:50.31Patel, Nasreen J

CW-MI 1076 1:53.01Baang, Aeda

CW-MI  977 1:55.08Iida, Tetsuto

CW-MI 1078 1:57.00Wang, Aaron R

CW-MI 1079 2:03.05Tan, Andy

CW-MI  980 2:12.30Greene, Bennett B

Razors-MI 11--- NSAlexander, Kylee M

 
Event 6  Mixed 12 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LL-MI 121 15.47Dzeroogian-Bell, Braelyn P

LL-MI 112 20.30Miller, Owen R

LL-MI  93 21.11Clark, Addison R

CW-MI  94 22.96Wang, Sophie Z

LL-MI 125 25.46D'Angelo, Salvatore M

CW-MI  86 25.85Mahoney, Devin A

BA-MI 117 26.10Hall, Rachel

BA-MI 108 26.53Curtis, Alesia M

Razors-MI  99 26.92Brown, Julian L

BA-MI 1110 27.29Cole, Christian W

LL-MI  911 27.43Palli, Sophie N

BA-MI  912 28.12Tierney, Colin C

CW-MI 1013 29.45Lamanna-Hryhorczuk, Nicholas

BA-MI  914 29.83Mackenzie, Hazel M

BA-MI 1015 30.37Polenz, Nolan R

CW-MI  916 31.89Feng, Andy

BA-MI  717 33.00Fenech, Braylen D

CW-MI  918 34.77Plunkett, Jun M

Razors-MI  719 37.66Anderson, ZJ P

CW-MI  620 38.14Netsch, Gabriel M

BA-MI  721 39.64Doane, Adalayh J

Razors-MI  522 41.86Jenkins, Emri A

CW-MI  7--- DQNgo, EdIson D

CW-MI  6--- DQDiaz Rivas, Alejandro

CW-MI  7--- DQReed, Ethan T

CW-MI  7--- DQBarta, Ella G

CW-MI  8--- DQMcNair, Lucy A

CW-MI  7--- DQTao, Samantha J

LL-MI  9--- DQTapert, Austin L

CW-MI  6--- DQKhokhar, Wasay U

CW-MI  8--- DQGorsuch, Max W

CW-MI  7--- DQWood, Alexa A

CW-MI  7--- DQZhang, George W

 
Event 7  Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LL-MI 161 31.02Gowen, Sam M

CW-MI 142 33.38Sakamoto, Juna M

LL-MI 153 33.48Covintree, Braeden S

LL-MI 164 33.65Jones, Jack P

LL-MI 125 34.06Dzeroogian-Bell, Braelyn P

CW-MI 126 35.13Cho, Isaac L

CW-MI 127 35.47Ng, Emma E

CW-MI 138 36.17Sears, Noah E

CW-MI 139 36.22Mahoney, Ryen E

BA-MI 1210 36.29Hickman, Tate J

CW-MI 1211 37.17Phelps, Miranda A

CW-MI 1212 37.47Weiss, Bo S

LL-MI 1513 37.67Gahan, Kennedy J

BA-MI 1414 38.10McDonald, Andrew M

CW-MI 1115 38.55Khokhar, Rafay U

LL-MI 1516 39.23Sims, Brooklynn M

Razors-MI 1417 39.84Jones, Trinity M

Razors-MI 1318 41.21Prempeh, Jabari C

CW-MI  919 41.67Molter, Nola S

CW-MI 1020 42.00Miyata, Maika L

Razors-MI 1121 42.70Haashiim, Baasil R

CW-MI 1222 43.20Gladunina, Marichka

BA-MI 1023 43.60Sassanelli, Ben Z

LL-MI 1324 43.75Cruz, Cameron M

CW-MI 1125 45.31Decker, Henry J

CW-MI  926 45.61Miyata, Renzo K

LL-MI  927 46.99Clark, Addison R

BA-MI 1228 47.12Sjoquist, Kai K

CW-MI 1329 47.73Grover, Paris A

CW-MI 1230 47.75Sharma, Aishani

LL-MI 1131 48.74Jones, Joey H

LL-MI 1032 48.97Perazza, Annie F

CW-MI  833 49.35Decker, Alice D

Razors-MI  934 49.51Halawani, Vincent R

CW-MI 1035 50.05Wang, Ethan

CW-MI 1136 50.32Wang, Anna Z

CW-MI  937 50.84Wang, Sophie Z

CW-MI 1038 52.15Sears, Cameron A

CW-MI 1039 52.93Kamara, Katherine M

BA-MI 1440 53.26Timney, Christian K

CW-MI  941 53.65Johannsson, Avery D

BA-MI 1242 53.72Sisson, Audrey N

CW-MI 1043 54.11Zakrajsek, Kellen P

CW-MI 1044 54.25Wang, Aaron R

BA-MI  945 54.35Sisson, Mackenzie K

CW-MI  946 54.40Kim, Ryan D

CW-MI 1147 54.64Bordeianu, Muro A

Razors-MI  748 54.70Jones, Jimmie A

CW-MI  949 57.02Shen, Chenyi

CW-MI 1050 57.23Silva Castro, Itzy

CW-MI 1051 57.91Tan, Andy
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2024 CW Spring Fling - 5/5/2024

Hosted By Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324117

Brighton High School

Results

(Event 7  Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  752 59.19Kamara, Gabrielle M

BA-MI 1453 59.45Vaxelaire, Sydney-Paige P

CW-MI  954 1:04.66Godfrey, Cameron L

CW-MI  955 1:05.37Chen, Shu

CW-MI  956 1:07.31Xu, Henry R

CW-MI  857 1:08.80Dabkowski, Laney J

CW-MI  758 1:10.45Ngomanseke, Alex I

CW-MI  959 1:15.28Martin, Lucy R

CW-MI  960 1:19.43Swinburn, Zoe C

BA-MI 10--- DQKuehls, Ava G

CW-MI  7--- DQZhang, LoganZ X

BA-MI  7--- DQFenech, Braylen D

LL-MI 12--- DQKamali, Deena

Razors-MI 13--- DQHolloway, Chaz T

CW-MI  9--- DQJayasundera, Sohan K

CW-MI  9--- DQStoev, Stefan G

 
Event 8  Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 171 53.66McKelvey, Owen T

CW-MI 162 54.01Cameron, Tyler O

CW-MI 133 54.72Belleza, Antonio O

CW-MI 154 55.20Setyabudi, Jayden

CW-MI 145 56.19Knoepp, Charlie E

CW-MI 146 57.24Lauritzen, Ty A

CW-MI 157 59.07Mayo, Ryan J

CW-MI 158 59.94Dillman, Tyler P

CW-MI 139 1:02.44McCammon, Reed Z

CW-MI 1610 1:02.56Gladunin, Sasha

CW-MI 1311 1:02.71Zhu, Ryan

CW-MI 1412 1:03.15Green, Avery R

CW-MI 1213 1:03.64Kelly, Finn C

CW-MI 1714 1:04.76Freese, Yunona K

CW-MI 1715 1:05.79Baker, Ellie J

CW-MI 1316 1:05.91Lehman, Niki R

CW-MI 1317 1:05.95Liu, Janelle J

CW-MI 1418 1:07.12Lynn, Giulia B

CW-MI 1319 1:07.27Ledermann, Sunbear P

CW-MI 1620 1:07.40Bewersdorf, Arden J

CW-MI 1621 1:07.48Mullins, Miles J

CW-MI 1322 1:07.76Tribble, Lucy E

CW-MI 1423 1:07.93Sakamoto, Juna M

BA-MI 1424 1:08.16Hickman, Trey W

CW-MI 1225 1:08.17Hong, Evan L

CW-MI 1326 1:08.22Zhekebatyrov, Daniel N

CW-MI 1327 1:08.23Silva Castro, Yahanna

Razors-MI 1428 1:08.28Horsley, Amare A

CW-MI 1329 1:08.51Schoenhals, Aaron L

CW-MI 1330 1:08.67Griffith, Erica L

CW-MI 1531 1:09.45Kim, Rachel

CW-MI 1232 1:10.11Kahremanis, Giorgio D

CW-MI 1433 1:10.29Yang, David

CW-MI 1334 1:10.38Levin, Amelia Y

CW-MI 1535 1:10.71Gopalsamy, Haasini

CW-MI 1436 1:10.83Wilsdon, Masha S

CW-MI 1137 1:10.90Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 1338 1:11.14Venturini, Lisa N

CW-MI 1239 1:11.35Liu, Ray

CW-MI 1440 1:12.13Whitehead, Abby K

CW-MI 1141 1:12.67May, Jack W

CW-MI 1342 1:13.21Landmark, Hannah K

CW-MI 1043 1:13.67Heavner, Piper L

CW-MI 1144 1:14.01Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 1245 1:15.30Hu, Erlang D

CW-MI 1346 1:15.72Weinberg, Dan J

BA-MI 1247 1:15.87Cron, Alex K

CW-MI 1348 1:16.00La Giglia, Izzy R

CW-MI 1149 1:16.26Deng, Ethan L

CW-MI 1350 1:16.85Zhang, Lucas J

CW-MI 1151 1:17.48Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI 1452 1:18.47Platzer, Nova I

CW-MI 1153 1:18.58Tocco, Luke A

CW-MI 1354 1:18.94Iida, Hikaru

CW-MI 1255 1:19.09Zakrajsek, Isla C

BA-MI 1456 1:19.49Bombard, Xavier M

CW-MI 1357 1:19.73Edison, Lila D

CW-MI 1158 1:19.79Menees, Connor L

CW-MI 1259 1:20.27Zhang, Ruthie

CW-MI 1360 1:20.49Sears, Noah E

LL-MI 1561 1:20.79Homik, Rey E

CW-MI 1162 1:22.35Khalili, Emma R

CW-MI 1363 1:22.68Patel, Nasreen J

CW-MI 1364 1:23.06Delano, Gabby M

CW-MI 1265 1:23.36Zhao, Yuan-Xi J

CW-MI 1066 1:25.01Deng, Franklin W

CW-MI  967 1:25.80Dunbar, Benny S

CW-MI 1268 1:25.92Ranzini, Liliana L

CW-MI  869 1:26.18Hovord, Theo C

CW-MI 1070 1:26.27Miyata, Keido I

BA-MI 1271 1:27.00Teper, Trent G

BA-MI 1672 1:28.90Thelander, Ava E

CW-MI 1073 1:30.68Milliman, Hailey V

CW-MI  974 1:33.16Iida, Tetsuto

CW-MI 1275 1:33.18Yazdi, Aryo R

CW-MI 1076 1:33.61Zakrajsek, Hallie J

LL-MI 1277 1:35.00Kurdyna, Grant M

BA-MI 1378 1:35.61Garza, Jade L

CW-MI 1079 1:38.56Lee, Sophie S

CW-MI  980 1:44.64Fencyk, Jack M

CW-MI 12--- DFSLardo, Fisher F

CW-MI 17--- NSMercer, Dex B

 
Event 9  Mixed 12 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LL-MI 121 14.77Glass, Tessa J

Razors-MI 112 15.81Alexander, Kylee M

LL-MI 123 16.95Jackson, Monty M

LL-MI 114 17.14Miller, Owen R

LL-MI 115 18.15Jones, Joey H

LL-MI  96 20.67Clark, Addison R
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2024 CW Spring Fling - 5/5/2024

Hosted By Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324117

Brighton High School

Results

(Event 9  Mixed 12 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 117 20.76Pontoni, Jack P

BA-MI 118 22.66Hall, Rachel

CW-MI  79 22.94Zhang, George W

BA-MI 1210 23.51Timko, Tessa E

LL-MI  911 23.73Palli, Sophie N

BA-MI  912 23.79Tierney, Colin C

LL-MI 1013 23.97Holtzclaw, Jeremy S

BA-MI  714 24.81Schkade, Irene A

CW-MI  715 25.02Ngo, EdIson D

CW-MI  816 25.38McNair, Lucy A

BA-MI  817 25.52Johnson, Adeline

Razors-MI  918 25.90Brown, Julian L

BA-MI  719 26.04Doane, Adalayh J

CW-MI  620 26.96Netsch, Jack P

CW-MI  821 27.06Khalili, Ryan K

CW-MI  622 27.23Khokhar, Wasay U

CW-MI  823 27.43Mahoney, Devin A

BA-MI  724 27.52Passage, Kylie J

LL-MI  925 28.13Tapert, Austin L

CW-MI  726 28.88Barta, Ella G

CW-MI  927 28.91Feng, Andy

CW-MI  728 29.94Reed, Ethan T

CW-MI  729 30.36Wood, Alexa A

CW-MI  730 42.78Tao, Samantha J

CW-MI  631 43.29Diaz Rivas, Alejandro

Razors-MI  832 44.21Womack, Jacey C

BA-MI  7--- NSFenech, Braylen D

 
Event 10  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 151 22.85Adanin, Issac E

CW-MI 162 22.91Shand, Noah A

CW-MI 163 23.00Barcelon, Jonah O

BA-MI 174 23.80Hartman, Lincoln

Razors-MI 175 23.97Herrington, Tanner D

CW-MI 146 24.82Hong, Ethan

LL-MI 167 24.97Jones, Jack P

Razors-MI 148 25.26Horsley, Amare A

CW-MI 129 26.19Weiss, Bo S

CW-MI 1210 26.69Phelps, Miranda A

LL-MI 1611 26.77Hernandez, Bri E

CW-MI 1212 26.94Cho, Isaac L

LL-MI 1513 26.99Thomas, Addison A

BA-MI 1614 27.03Sventickas, Ava K

CW-MI 1415 27.05Thomas, Storm L

CW-MI 1716 27.09Czata, Liv R

CW-MI 1417 27.14Cook, Cecilia

CW-MI 1218 27.31Ng, Emma E

CW-MI 1419 27.44Yang, David

CW-MI 1520 27.50Gopalsamy, Haasini

LL-MI 1521 27.58Sims, Brooklynn M

LL-MI 1622 27.71Lasley, Addison J

CW-MI 1723 27.80Okopny, Lauren N

CW-MI 1524 27.82Kim, Rachel

CW-MI 1325 28.17Mahoney, Ryen E

CW-MI 1626 28.25Wieas, Kat M

BA-MI 1227 28.31Hickman, Tate J

BA-MI 1428 28.53Nicholson, Matthew J

CW-MI 1429 28.83Mathis, Payton K

LL-MI 1530 29.22Kurzawa, Johnathan J

Razors-MI 1431 29.25Jones, Trinity M

BA-MI 1432 29.29Bombard, Xavier M

BA-MI 1433 29.42Schroder, Holly E

CW-MI 1034 29.44Lardo, Grace L

CW-MI 1435 29.66Platzer, Nova I

BA-MI 1436 29.78Dawe, Weston B

Razors-MI 1337 29.83Prempeh, Jabari C

CW-MI  938 29.94Molter, Nola S

BA-MI 1239 30.71Holloway, Sophie B

LL-MI 1340 30.92Bryen, Fiona

BA-MI 1041 31.52Sassanelli, Ben Z

LL-MI 1542 31.62Homik, Rey E

CW-MI 1343 31.73Grover, Paris A

BA-MI 1344 32.09Moore, Abby A

CW-MI 1045 32.23Miyata, Maika L

CW-MI 1546 32.24Czata, Amelia R

Razors-MI 11*47 32.26Jenkins, EJ A

BA-MI 14*47 32.26Timney, Christian K

CW-MI 1149 32.29Lauritzen, Nolan H

BA-MI 1250 32.49Teper, Trent G

CW-MI 1251 32.52Gladunina, Marichka

CW-MI 1152 32.55Khokhar, Rafay U

CW-MI  953 32.72Dunbar, Benny S

CW-MI 1054 32.76Chang, Junia E

CW-MI 1255 32.78Zhao, Yuan-Xi J

CW-MI 1256 32.79Ranzini, Liliana L

BA-MI 1457 32.83Olszewski, Trinity L

BA-MI 1458 33.13Green, Allison M

LL-MI 1259 33.20Puranik, Sthuthi

Razors-MI 1160 33.36King, Carlton L

BA-MI 1461 33.47Simon, Kaitlyn C

Razors-MI 1162 33.48Haashiim, Baasil R

BA-MI 1263 33.90Timney, Jake/Jacob R

CW-MI 1264 34.10Greene, Blake B

CW-MI 1265 34.42Yazdi, Aryo R

CW-MI 1166 34.81Decker, Henry J

CW-MI  967 34.85Kim, Ryan D

LL-MI 1168 35.11Jones, Joey H

LL-MI 1069 35.55Perazza, Annie F

CW-MI  970 36.43Ma, Nathan G

CW-MI 1071 36.44Kamara, Katherine M

CW-MI 1072 36.45McNair, Abby M

CW-MI  873 37.32Hovord, Theo C

BA-MI 1674 37.34Thelander, Ava E

LL-MI 1275 37.67Kurdyna, Grant M

BA-MI 1176 38.03Pontoni, Jack P

CW-MI 1077 38.65Silva Castro, Itzy

Razors-MI  978 39.62Halawani, Vincent R

BA-MI 1279 39.65Sisson, Audrey N

Razors-MI 1380 39.78Holloway, Chaz T
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2024 CW Spring Fling - 5/5/2024

Hosted By Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324117

Brighton High School

Results

(Event 10  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 1081 39.83Wang, Ethan

BA-MI 1282 39.97Miner, Michael L

CW-MI 1083 40.21Lee, Sophie S

BA-MI 1384 40.24Garza, Jade L

CW-MI  985 40.48Johannsson, Avery D

CW-MI 1086 40.62Sears, Cameron A

CW-MI 1087 40.95Lamanna-Hryhorczuk, Nicholas

CW-MI  988 41.15Wang, Sophie Z

BA-MI 1289 41.45Havely, Isabella M

CW-MI 1090 41.83Baang, Aeda

CW-MI  891 41.85Decker, Alice D

CW-MI 1192 42.51Bordeianu, Muro A

CW-MI  993 42.61Godfrey, Cameron L

BA-MI  994 43.37Sisson, Mackenzie K

CW-MI 1195 43.42Wang, Anna Z

CW-MI  896 43.74Dabkowski, Laney J

CW-MI  997 43.87Fencyk, Jack M

BA-MI 1098 44.88Curtis, Alesia M

BA-MI 1499 44.98Vaxelaire, Sydney-Paige P

BA-MI  9100 45.71Mackenzie, Hazel M

BA-MI 11101 45.84Cole, Christian W

LL-MI 12102 46.05Kamali, Deena

BA-MI 10103 46.89Kuehls, Ava G

CW-MI  9104 47.17Chen, Shu

Razors-MI  7105 47.82Jones, Jimmie A

CW-MI  7106 47.96Kamara, Gabrielle M

CW-MI 10107 48.73Zakrajsek, Kellen P

CW-MI  8108 49.05Khalili, Ryan K

Razors-MI  7109 49.36Anderson, ZJ P

BA-MI 10110 49.46Polenz, Nolan R

CW-MI  9111 50.63Swinburn, Zoe C

CW-MI  7112 51.80Ngomanseke, Alex I

CW-MI  9113 52.14Martin, Lucy R

CW-MI  7114 53.70Zhang, LoganZ X

CW-MI  8115 53.95Gorsuch, Max W

CW-MI  9116 54.29Plunkett, Jun M

CW-MI 10117 55.55Tan, Andy

CW-MI  6118 56.44Netsch, Jack P

CW-MI  9119 57.94Jayasundera, Sohan K

CW-MI  9120 58.49Stoev, Stefan G

CW-MI  9121 58.63Xu, Henry R

Razors-MI  5122 58.71Jenkins, Emri A

CW-MI  6123 59.56Netsch, Liam F

CW-MI  6124 59.63Netsch, Gabriel M

Razors-MI  8125 1:04.32Banks, Eliana Z

Razors-MI 10126 1:06.78Womack, Jonathan C

Razors-MI  8127 1:35.90Womack, Jacey C

 
Event 11  Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 55.28Belleza, Antonio O

LL-MI 202 55.99Hernandez, Matthew A

CW-MI 153 56.27Setyabudi, Jayden

BA-MI 174 56.77Hartman, Lincoln

LL-MI 175 58.38Bronczyk, Drew J

CW-MI 176 58.62Chapman, Stella M

CW-MI 137 1:00.32Zhu, Ryan

CW-MI 168 1:01.34Libler, Josie M

CW-MI 159 1:02.33Baldwin, Maria C

CW-MI 1310 1:04.05McCammon, Reed Z

CW-MI 1511 1:05.31Peoples, Julianna J

CW-MI 1312 1:06.06Silva Castro, Yahanna

CW-MI 1313 1:06.41Landmark, Hannah K

CW-MI 1414 1:06.47Cook, Cecilia

LL-MI 1615 1:07.48Lasley, Addison J

LL-MI 1216 1:07.82Glass, Tessa J

BA-MI 1417 1:08.06Hickman, Trey W

CW-MI 1618 1:08.56Mullins, Miles J

CW-MI 1419 1:08.68El-Koudsi, Maria

CW-MI 1120 1:09.16Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 1621 1:10.10Storey, Lily G

CW-MI 1722 1:11.19Czata, Liv R

CW-MI 1323 1:11.29Ledermann, Sunbear P

CW-MI 1324 1:12.45Levin, Amelia Y

CW-MI 1425 1:12.73Mathis, Payton K

CW-MI 1426 1:12.74Wilsdon, Masha S

CW-MI 1427 1:14.12Whitehead, Abby K

CW-MI 1328 1:15.98Liu, Janelle J

CW-MI 1329 1:17.35Griffith, Erica L

BA-MI 1230 1:19.35Cron, Alex K

LL-MI 1531 1:19.98Roda, Olivia A

CW-MI 1232 1:21.46Zakrajsek, Isla C

LL-MI 1133 1:21.86Yokozawa, Miyu

LL-MI 1134 1:31.85Bryen, Isabel

CW-MI 1035 1:36.71Milliman, Hailey V

CW-MI 1036 1:38.27Deng, Franklin W

CW-MI 17--- NSXu, Min

CW-MI 10--- NSPlunkett, Nao S

 
Event 12  Mixed 12 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LL-MI 121 13.49Glass, Tessa J

LL-MI 122 14.69Jackson, Monty M

BA-MI 123 16.47Timney, Jake/Jacob R

LL-MI 114 16.64Miller, Owen R

Razors-MI 115 17.69King, Carlton L

BA-MI 116 22.98Cole, Christian W

LL-MI 127 23.97D'Angelo, Salvatore M

CW-MI  68 26.72Netsch, Liam F

CW-MI  89 29.16Gorsuch, Max W

Razors-MI  910 29.32Brown, Julian L

CW-MI  811 29.70Mahoney, Devin A

BA-MI 1012 29.85Polenz, Nolan R

CW-MI  713 31.31Barta, Ella G

CW-MI  614 31.50Khokhar, Wasay U

CW-MI 1015 31.83Lamanna-Hryhorczuk, Nicholas

CW-MI  716 32.14Reed, Ethan T

Razors-MI  517 34.72Jenkins, Emri A

BA-MI 1218 35.17Timko, Tessa E

CW-MI  919 36.00Plunkett, Jun M
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2024 CW Spring Fling - 5/5/2024

Hosted By Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324117

Brighton High School

Results

(Event 12  Mixed 12 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Razors-MI  820 38.39Banks, Eliana Z

Razors-MI  721 40.26Anderson, ZJ P

Razors-MI 1022 43.91Womack, Jonathan C

CW-MI  6--- DQDiaz Rivas, Alejandro

CW-MI  7--- DQNgo, EdIson D

BA-MI  7--- DQDoane, Adalayh J

BA-MI  8--- DQJohnson, Adeline

CW-MI  9--- DQStoev, Stefan G

CW-MI  8--- DQMcNair, Lucy A

LL-MI 10--- DQHoltzclaw, Jeremy S

CW-MI  7--- DQZhang, George W

LL-MI  9--- DQPalli, Sophie N

CW-MI  9--- DQFeng, Andy

CW-MI  7--- DQWood, Alexa A

Razors-MI  8--- DQWomack, Jacey C

 
Event 13  Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LL-MI 201 57.61Hernandez, Matthew A

CW-MI 162 58.12Barcelon, Jonah O

CW-MI 163 58.41Cameron, Tyler O

CW-MI 154 58.76Green, Jeremiah J

LL-MI 165 59.28Gowen, Sam M

CW-MI 156 59.59Mayo, Ryan J

CW-MI 157 59.81Dillman, Tyler P

CW-MI 178 1:00.43Litner, Talan J

CW-MI 149 1:01.05Hong, Ethan

CW-MI 1410 1:01.37Lauritzen, Ty A

Razors-MI 1711 1:01.45Herrington, Tanner D

LL-MI 1512 1:01.64Covintree, Braeden S

CW-MI 1613 1:02.42Gladunin, Sasha

LL-MI 1714 1:03.04Bronczyk, Drew J

CW-MI 1815 1:03.78Comer, Maya M

Razors-MI 1216 1:05.74Kelly, Aidan

CW-MI 1317 1:07.04Zhekebatyrov, Daniel N

CW-MI 1718 1:07.62Freese, Yunona K

CW-MI 1619 1:07.98Bewersdorf, Arden J

CW-MI 1420 1:08.14Green, Avery R

CW-MI 1521 1:08.26Peoples, Julianna J

CW-MI 1422 1:08.56Lynn, Giulia B

LL-MI 1623 1:08.76Lasley, Addison J

BA-MI 1624 1:09.13Sventickas, Ava K

CW-MI 1725 1:10.82Okopny, Lauren N

CW-MI 1426 1:11.08Thomas, Storm L

CW-MI 1327 1:11.22Tribble, Lucy E

BA-MI 1428 1:11.33McDonald, Andrew M

CW-MI 1329 1:11.58Schoenhals, Aaron L

CW-MI 1630 1:12.64Wieas, Kat M

CW-MI 1331 1:12.67Lehman, Niki R

CW-MI 1332 1:13.05Venturini, Lisa N

LL-MI 1233 1:14.13Dzeroogian-Bell, Braelyn P

BA-MI 1434 1:14.78Nicholson, Matthew J

LL-MI 1535 1:15.96Gahan, Kennedy J

BA-MI 1436 1:16.09Schroder, Holly E

BA-MI 1237 1:17.12Holloway, Sophie B

BA-MI 1438 1:17.96Bombard, Xavier M

CW-MI 1039 1:18.05Lardo, Grace L

CW-MI 1540 1:18.11Czata, Amelia R

CW-MI 1041 1:20.32Miyata, Maika L

CW-MI 1042 1:20.53Miyata, Keido I

Razors-MI 1143 1:20.61Alexander, Kylee M

LL-MI 1344 1:20.65Bryen, Fiona

Razors-MI 1445 1:20.86Jones, Trinity M

CW-MI  946 1:21.88Molter, Nola S

Razors-MI 1347 1:22.26Prempeh, Jabari C

LL-MI 1148 1:22.77Yokozawa, Miyu

CW-MI 1049 1:23.01Chang, Junia E

BA-MI 1450 1:23.80Simon, Kaitlyn C

CW-MI 1151 1:24.01Khokhar, Rafay U

CW-MI 1152 1:24.08Khalili, Emma R

CW-MI 1253 1:24.22Sharma, Aishani

BA-MI 1454 1:24.39Olszewski, Trinity L

CW-MI 1155 1:25.36Lauritzen, Nolan H

BA-MI 1256 1:25.78Sjoquist, Kai K

CW-MI 1257 1:25.88Greene, Blake B

CW-MI  958 1:27.19Miyata, Renzo K

CW-MI 1259 1:27.21Gladunina, Marichka

LL-MI 1260 1:27.32Puranik, Sthuthi

BA-MI 1361 1:28.48Moore, Abby A

CW-MI 1062 1:28.63Milliman, Hailey V

BA-MI 1463 1:28.78Simon, Madalyn M

CW-MI  964 1:29.57Dunbar, Benny S

Razors-MI 1165 1:30.11Jenkins, EJ A

CW-MI 1066 1:33.57Plunkett, Nao S

Razors-MI 1267 1:34.45Ahmad, Idris I

CW-MI  968 1:35.97Ma, Nathan G

CW-MI 1269 1:36.25Yazdi, Aryo R

BA-MI 1470 1:37.00Timney, Christian K

CW-MI 1071 1:37.36McNair, Abby M

LL-MI 1372 1:39.08Cruz, Cameron M

CW-MI  973 1:41.17Iida, Tetsuto

CW-MI  974 1:41.54Greene, Bennett B

CW-MI  875 1:41.59Xia, Thea

BA-MI 1276 1:44.13Sisson, Audrey N

CW-MI 1077 1:46.29Baang, Aeda

BA-MI  978 1:50.33Sisson, Mackenzie K

BA-MI 1279 1:54.18Miner, Michael L

Razors-MI  780 2:04.78Jones, Jimmie A

LL-MI 11--- DQBryen, Isabel

LL-MI 15--- DQRoda, Olivia A

CW-MI 10--- DQZakrajsek, Hallie J

CW-MI 17--- NSMercer, Dex B

CW-MI 14--- NSKnoepp, Charlie E

CW-MI 14--- NSGregg, Addison J


